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Funding Agency

NIH

NSF
ARPA
NASA
DOE

DED

SBA

DOD
NEH/NEA
EPA

Other Federal

Total All Federal

Coordinating Board

Sponsored Research Award Comparison by Funding Agency
Fiscal Years 1992-1996

Office of the Governor

Other State
Private Profit
Private Non-Profit
Local

Universities
Foundations

GRAND TOTAL:

SOURCE: Office of Sponsored Programs

FY 1992

FY 1993

4,944,029.00
4,106,689.00
1,400,000.00
6,810,239.00
2,021,137.11
2,247,848.00
1,384,182.00
1,339,170.00

141,500.00

274,527.00

309,074.00

24,978,395.11

5,825,330.00
6,003,000.00
4,480,484.71
4,978,029.64
1,367,820.80
1,276,961.75

877,014.32
2,912,980.82

52,700,017.15

7,377,787.09
6,270,743.00
200,000.00
6,557,951.00
1,019,522.00
1,911,634.00
1,389,227.85
1,739,622.00
589,150.00
324,104.00
471,556.98

27,851,297.92

664,428.00
6,000,000.00
3,835,794.88
3,369,178.26
1,946,094.97

632,797.09
1,121,577.48
3,620,136.56

49,041,305.16

FY 1994

FY 1995

FY 1996

6,033,645.00
4,949,253.00
558,000.00
6,715,621.00
1,072,158.00
1,659,009.00
1,405,182.00
1,866,440.50
492,500.00
562,863.00
360,642.00

25,675,313.50

6,929,874.00
6,058,646.00
4,775,023.48
3,126,375.86
2,170,969.21

660,003.98
2,093,636.25
3,759,015.18

6,017,159.00
6,115,118.00
238,373.00
5,492,745.40
1,358,600.00
987,795.00
1,493,780.00
3,354,947.00
470,030.00
350,045.00
454,517.00

26,333,109.40

1,197,030.00
6,000,000.00
4,733,493.35
3,672,538.98
2,379,377.32

673,188.14
1,321,878.70
3,262,761.80

55,248,857.46 49,573,377.69

6,357,739.28
3,499,197.00
0.00
7,096,263.00
903,600.00
425,923.00
1,409,182.00
2,699,500.00
125,733.00
90,000.00
294,185.27

22,901,322.55

5,384,471.00
80,129.00
6,179,134.38
4,042,832.02
2,621,439.38
658,292.74
1,177,004.44
3,875,696.23

46,920,321.74
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